NOAA Fisheries Service
PO Box 21668
Juneau, AK 99802-1668

License License Holder
NMFS ID

2 53

3 23421

4 1942

5 44197

6 96766

7 2709

8 49605

9 2709
10 49606

Restricted Access Management
800-304-4846
February 18, 2013

Scallop License Limitation Permits
Issued by National Marine Fisheries Service - Restricted Access Management

AMERICAN SEAFOODS CO LLC.
WILLIAM J HARRINGTON

MAX G HULSE

ARCTIC HUNTER LLC

EWT, LLC

OCEAN FISHERIES, LLC
PROVIDER FISHERIES, LLC

OCEAN FISHERIES, LLC

ALASKA SCALLOP FISHERIES, LLC

MLOA Transferable

9T
75'
79
102’
70
1or
124
95'
96'

<K K KKK KKK

Gear Restrictions

None
2 Scallop Dredges with a combined width of no more than 20 feet(6.1m)
2 Scallop Dredges with a combined width of no more than 20 feet(6.1m)
None
None
None
None
None

None

Note: These licenses do not have expiration dates. Interim licenses remain valid until Final Agency Action is taken on claims.



