Restricted Access Management 800-304-4846 February 18, 2013

Scallop License Limitation Permits Issued by National Marine Fisheries Service - Restricted Access Management

License	License Holder NMFS ID		MLOA	Transferable	Gear Restrictions
2	53	AMERICAN SEAFOODS CO LLC.	97'	Y	None
3	23421	WILLIAM J HARRINGTON	75'	Y	2 Scallop Dredges with a combined width of no more than 20 feet(6.1m)
4	1942	MAX G HULSE	79'	Y	2 Scallop Dredges with a combined width of no more than 20 feet(6.1m)
5	44197	ARCTIC HUNTER LLC	102'	Y	None
6	96766	EWT, LLC	70'	Y	None
7	2709	OCEAN FISHERIES, LLC	101'	Y	None
8	49605	PROVIDER FISHERIES, LLC	124'	Y	None
9	2709	OCEAN FISHERIES, LLC	95'	Y	None
10	49606	ALASKA SCALLOP FISHERIES, LLC	96'	Y	None

Note: These licenses do not have expiration dates. Interim licenses remain valid until Final Agency Action is taken on claims.